Data Sheet 85005-0097 Issue 4
Not to be used for installation purposes. Page � of 6
Life Safety Systems
Control Panels
Standard Features
Supports all GE Security Signature devices
Autoprogramming of Signature data circuits
Class B or A  Signature data circuit(s), 96 detectors and 94 mod-

Data Sheet 85005-0097 Issue 4
Not to be used for installation purposes. Page � of 6
Ordering Information
Catalog
Number Description Ship Wt.
lb (kg)
Fire Alarm Control and Power Supplies
2-MCD Main Control and Display 1.5 (.7)
2-LCX Expander Signature Data Circuit with two Notification Appliance Circuits
1 (.45)
2-DL2 Two Line Dialer
2-PPS 4.5 Amp power supply 120 Vac
2.5 (1.1)
2-PPS/6A 6.4 Amp power supply 120 Vac
2-PPS/220 4.5 Amp power supply 220 Vac
2-PPS/6A-220A 6.4 Amp power supply 220 Vac
Panel Mounted Annunciator Modules
2-16R 16 Red LEDs
1 (.45)
2-16Y 16 Yellow LEDs
2-16G 16 Green LEDs
2-8RY 8 Red and 8 Yellow LEDs
2-12R4Y 12 Red LEDs and 4 Yellow LEDs
2-16G8S 16 Green LEDs and 8 Two-position Switches
2-16R8S 16 Red LEDs and 8 Two-position Switches
2-16RYS 8 Alternating Red over Yellow LED pairs and 8 Two-position switches
2-16Y8S 16 Yellow LEDs and 8 Two-position Switches
2-8GYS 8 Alternating Green over Yellow LED pairs and 8 Two-position switches
2-8RYS 8 Red LEDs, 8 Yellow LEDs and 8 Two-position Switches
Wall Boxes
2-WB Semi-Flush Wall Box - Gray finish